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Jona than S taples478
Texas Dreams

10.700 11.000 9.10010.800 9.90010.900 62.400
1T 1 1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Curtiss  W itt571
Northside Gym-MO

10.500 10.300 9.3009.900 10.10010.000 60.100
4 7T 3 1T 4T 2T 2 

2 

Ezra  Boulw are372
Champion Gymnastics

10.600 10.300 9.0009.500 9.4009.500 58.300
3 7T 8T 6T 13 7T 3 

3 

Joshua  Jordan334
Texas Elite  Gym A

9.300 10.000 8.8009.700 10.1009.400 57.300
13 14 4T 10T 14T 2T 4 

4 

Pranav Ka rpe466
Texas Dreams

9.500 10.500 8.3009.700 9.2009.600 56.800
11T 3T 4T 24T 11T 11T 5 

5 

Cam eron Huber521
Eagle  Gym

8.600 9.800 8.8008.600 10.40010.100 56.300
20 15T 17 10T 2T 1 6 

6 

A tticus  Ka r lin303
Northshore-LA

8.800 10.500 8.60010.100 8.8009.400 56.200
18T 3T 2 18T 14* 15T 7T

7T

Jack Rus ie399
Texas Star

9.100 10.300 9.0008.100 9.8009.900 56.200
14 7T 21 6T 7 5T 7T

7T

M err ick S a rr ia856
W CG

9.900 10.200 9.2008.200 9.3009.400 56.200
7T 11 19T 3T 14* 10 7T

7T

T r is ten F leece330
Texas Elite  Gym A

9.600 9.600 8.7008.900 9.40010.000 56.200
10 19T 14 14T 4T 7T 7T

7T

Coltrane  (Co li) M outon165
Juergen's

10.000 10.100 8.8009.700 8.3009.100 56.000
6 12T 4T 10T 21 22T 11 

11 

T race  Brooks257
Cypress A cademy

9.900 10.100 8.7009.300 8.0009.800 55.800
7T 12T 10 14T 8T 25T 12 

12 

M icah Green340
A ll Star-LA

9.900 9.300 9.3008.000 9.8009.300 55.600
7T 21T 22T 1T 18 5T 13 

13 

Jam es Garcia109
HGC

8.300 10.300 8.0009.500 9.40010.000 55.500
22T 7T 8T 26T 4T 7T 14 

14 

M itche ll Kim266
Cypress A cademy

9.500 9.600 8.5009.100 8.40010.100 55.200
11T 19T 12 20T 2T 21 15 

15 

Ke ilan M ontgom ery174
Lone Star

10.700 9.700 8.9007.200 9.2009.400 55.100
1T 18 27 9 14T 11T 16 

16 

Preston Low der635
Rock Solid

8.900 10.500 8.7008.800 9.1008.600 54.600
16T 3T 15T 14T 23T 13 17 

17 

Bryson Chestnut542
Pearland Gymnastics

10.200 6.900 9.2009.200 9.0009.000 53.500
5 28 11 3T 22 14 18T

18T

M Itche ll Johns748
Rowland/Ba lla rd-TX

8.800 9.800 8.6008.800 8.3009.200 53.500
18T 15T 15T 18T 19* 22T 18T

18T

Jeshua  Pa lacio629
Above The Bar

8.300 9.300 8.5009.600 8.6009.200 53.500
22T 21T 7 20T 19* 17 18T

18T

Evan Puentes603
Southlake Gymnastics

8.400 9.200 8.8008.500 8.5009.800 53.200
21 24 18 10T 8T 18T 21 

21 

A idan M cS or ley151
Bart Conner Gym

7.700 10.700 8.5007.700 8.1009.800 52.500
24 2 24 20T 8T 24 22 

22 

Danie l Fa ir565
Dynamics-MO-M

8.900 9.800 7.2009.000 8.8008.100 51.800
16T 15T 13 28 27 15T 23 

23 

Ian Neble tt114
HGC

7.200 10.500 8.0008.200 8.0009.600 51.500
27 3T 19T 26T 11T 25T 24 

24 
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Brooks S childe rs210
St.  Louis-MO-M

7.600 9.300 8.7008.000 7.7008.200 49.500
25 21T 22T 14T 25T 27T 25 

25 

Case  Austin184
Gyms'port-LA

9.000 8.000 9.0007.500 7.7008.200 49.400
15 26 26 6T 25T 27T 26 

26 

A sher Gardner110
HGC

6.800 9.100 8.3006.500 8.5008.600 47.800
28 25 28 24T 23T 18T 27 

27 

Na than Bender190
St.  Louis-MO-M

7.400 7.700 8.5007.600 8.5008.000 47.700
26 27 25 20T 28 18T 28 

28 
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